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
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2021 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 72883688 - Sold Condominium - Condo
65 HIGHWOOD DR1 U:65, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $300,000

Family Room Bedroom

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2021 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 72883688 - Sold Condominium - Condo
65 HIGHWOOD DR1 U:65, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $300,000

Bedroom 2 Bedroom 2

Bedroom 3 Bedroom 3

Bathroom - Full

The information in this listing was gathered from third-party sources including the seller and public records. MLS Property Information Network, Inc., and its subscribers
disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2021 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 72883688 - Sold Condominium - Condo
65 HIGHWOOD DR1 U:65, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $300,000

Bathroom - Half Bedroom 4

Bedroom 4 Bedroom 4

Deck Exterior - Back
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disclaim any and all representations or warranties as to the accuracy of this information. Content ©2021 MLS Property Information Network, Inc.



MLS # 72883688 - Sold Condominium - Condo
65 HIGHWOOD DR1 U:65, Franklin, MA 02038 Sale Price: $300,000

View from Property
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59 Highwood Drive - Unit 59

Franklin, MA 02038
Condo

MLS #: 72913987

List Price: $289,900

List Date: 10/28/2021
Area:

List$/Sq. Ft.: $287.60
Days on Market (Total): 5

Property Features

Status: Sold

Sale Price: $300,000

Sale Date: 12/15/2021

Off Market Date: 11/2/2021
Sold $/Sq. Ft. $297.62

Days on Market (Office): 5

Rooms: 5
Bedrooms: 2
Baths: 1f Oh
Master Bath: No
Fireplaces: 0
Year Built: 1977
# Units: 59
Elevator: No

Handicap Access/Features:
Association: Yes Fee: $300

Style: Attached, Other (See Remarks)
Type: Condo

Unit Level: 1

Placement: Street, End, Walkout
Approx. Living Area: 1,008 Sq. Ft.
Outdoor Space Avail: Yes - Common
Garage: 0

Parking: 1 Assigned, Guest, Paved
Driveway

Fee Includes: Master Insurance, Exterior Maintenance, Road
Maintenance, Landscaping, Snow Removal, Extra Storage, Refuse
Removal, Garden Area, Reserve Funds, Management Fee,

Additional Parking Space
Room Descriptions

Features & Other Information

Room Level
Living Room: 1

Dining Room: 1

Kitchen: 1

Master Bedroom: 1

Bedroom 2: 1
Bath 1: 1
Laundry: 1
Sun Room: 1
Remarks

Size

Features

Ceiling Fan(s), Flooring - Wall
to Wall Carpet, Main Level,
Open Floor Plan, Lighting -
Overhead

Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet,
Main Level, Open Floor Plan,
Lighting - Overhead

Flooring - Laminate,
Countertops -
Stone/Granite/Solid,
Countertops - Upgraded, Main
Level, Stainless Steel
Appliances, Lighting -
Overhead

Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall
Carpet, Main Level, Closet -
Double

Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall
Carpet, Main Level

Bathroom - Full, Bathroom -
Tiled With Tub & Shower,
Closet - Linen, Flooring -

Appliances: Range, Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer, Dryer

Basement: No

Construction: Frame

Cooling: Central Air, Heat Pump, Unit Control

Electric: Circuit Breakers

Exclusions: All personal belongings.

Exterior: Brick

Exterior Features: Storage Shed, Screens, Gutters, Professional
Landscaping

Facing Direction:

Green Certified: No

Heating: Heat Pump, Electric, Unit Control

Hot Water: Electric, Tank

Interior Features: Cable Available, Internet Available - Unknown
Lead Paint: Unknown

Living Area Disclosures: Three season room adds an additional
(approximate) 150 sq. ft.

Pets Allowed: Yes w/ Restrictions

Sewer Utilities: City/Town Sewer

Water Utilities: City/Town Water

Waterfront: No Water View: No

Short Sale w/Lndr. App. Req: No
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